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Assignments filled by uncertified replacements

U N C E R T I F I E D  R E P L A C E M E N T  R E P O R T

AS OF MARCH 31 ,  2024

Windsor-Essex Occasional Teachers
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# of Assignments by Area
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Primary
112

Junior
75

Special Education
68

Intermediate
66

Kindergarten
59

French
56

Primary French Immersion
53

Intermediate French Immersion
10

Music - Instrumental
6

Religion
4

ASSIGNMENT DATA

Biology 1

Business 2

Chemistry 1

English (Intermediate) 3

English (Senior) 2

English as a Second Language 3

French 56

French (Senior) 1

Intermediate 66

Intermediate French Immersion 10

Junior 75

Junior French Immersion 20

Kindergarten 59

Kindergarten French Immersion 22

Law - Canadian and World Studies 2

Math (Intermediate) 1

Math (Senior) 3

Music - Instrumental 6

Physical Education (Intermediate) 3

Physics 1

Primary 112

Primary French Immersion 53

Principal/Vice-principal - Administration 7

ASSIGNMENT DATA

Religion 4

Science (Intermediate) 2

Science (Senior) 1

Special Education 68

Technological Education - Construction 2

Technological Education - Transportation 1



DAYS UNCERTIFIED REPLACEMENTS USED

Monday, September 25 1

Friday, September 29 3

Monday, October 2 4

Tuesday, October 3 9

Wednesday, October 4 9

Thursday, October 5 10

Friday, October 6 4

Tuesday, October 10 4

Wednesday, October 11 9

Thursday, October 12 21

Friday, October 13 17

Monday, October 16 7

Tuesday, October 17 16

Wednesday, October 18 7

Thursday, October 19 9

Friday, October 20 16

Monday, October 23 10

Tuesday, October 24 11

Wednesday, October 25 20

Thursday, October 26 8

Monday, October 30 12

Tuesday, October 31 1

Wednesday, November 1 10

Thursday, November 2 5

Friday, November 3 26

Monday, November 6 9

Tuesday, November 7 6

Wednesday, November 8 5

Thursday, November 9 7

Friday, November 10 1

Monday, November 13 2

Tuesday, November 14 3

Thursday, November 16 11

Monday, November 20 6

Tuesday, November 21 1

DAYS UNCERTIFIED REPLACEMENTS USED

Wednesday, November 22 1

Thursday, November 23 1

Friday, November 24 6

Monday, November 27 3

Tuesday, November 28 6

Wednesday, November 29 1

Thursday, November 30 14

Friday, December 1 24

Monday, December 4 1

Tuesday, December 5 7

Wednesday, December 6 13

Friday, December 8 11

Monday, December 11 8

Tuesday, December 12 13

Wednesday, December 13 8

Thursday, December 14 10

Friday, December 15 20

Monday, December 18 2

Tuesday, December 19 2

Wednesday, December 20 5

Friday, December 22 1

Monday, January 8 3

Tuesday, January 9 1

Monday, January 15 2

Tuesday, January 16 2

Wednesday, January 17 2

Thursday, January 18 4

Monday, January 22 1

Tuesday, January 23 4

Wednesday, January 24 4

Thursday, January 25 2

Friday, January 26 10

Monday, January 29 4

Tuesday, January 30 3

Wednesday, January 31 5



DAYS UNCERTIFIED REPLACEMENTS USED

Thursday, February 1 7

Friday, February 2 9

Monday, February 5 1

Tuesday, February 6 2

Wednesday, February 7 1

Thursday, February 8 4

Friday, February 9 11

Monday, February 12 1

Tuesday, February 13 4

Wednesday, February 14 4

Thursday, February 15 1

Thursday, February 22 2

Friday, February 23 4

Monday, February 26 1

Tuesday, February 27 1

Wednesday, February 28 1

Thursday, February 29 1

Friday, March 1 3

Monday, March 4 3

Wednesday, March 6 5

Thursday, March 7 2

Wednesday, March 20 3

Thursday, March 21 1

Friday, March 22 7

Monday, March 25 1

Tuesday, March 26 2

Wednesday, March 27 1

DAYS UNCERTIFIED REPLACEMENTS USED


